
 

              2021 JV & Varsity Girls Volleyball  (15-6) 

Date Time Opponent Result 

Tue, Aug 24 5:00 PM  @ Berlin  Scrimmage 

Sat, Aug 28 1:00 PM  @ Forest Hills Scrimmage  

Sat, Sep 04 9:00 AM Forest Hills Invitational    

Tue, Sep 07 6:00 PM Conemaugh Township  W, 3-1 

Thu, Sep 09 6:00 PM  @ Conemaugh Valley  W, 3-0 

Mon, Sep 13 6:00 PM  @ Claysburg-Kimmel  L, 2-3 

Tue, Sep 14 6:00 PM Ferndale  W, 3-0 

Thu, Sep 16 6:00 PM Windber  W, 3-0 

Sat, Sep 18 9:00 AM St Francis Invitational    

Tue, Sep 21 6:00 PM  @ North Star  W, 3-2 

Thu, Sep 23 6:00 PM  @ Shade  W, 3-0 

Mon, Sep 27 6:00 PM  @ Central Cambria  L, 0-3 

Tue, Sep 28 6:00 PM Berlin Brothersvalley  L, 1-3 

Thu, Sep 30 6:00 PM Salisbury-Elk Lick  W, 3-0 

Sat, Oct 2   JV @ Westmont JV Tourn.   

Mon, Oct 04 6:00 PM  @ Meyersdale  W, 3-0  

Tue, Oct 05 6:00 PM Shanksville-Stonycreek  W, 3-1 

Thu, Oct 07 6:00 PM  @ Rockwood  W, 3-0 

Tue, Oct 12 6:00 PM  @ Conemaugh Township  L, 1-3 

Wed, Oct 13 6:00 PM Conemaugh Valley  W, 3-1 

Sat, Oct 16   JV @ Forest Hills JV Tourn.   

Mon, Oct 18 6:00 PM  @ Ferndale  W, 3-0 

Tue, Oct 19 6:00 PM  @ Windber  W, 3-0 

Thu, Oct 21 6:00 PM North Star  W, 3-1 

    WestPAC Championship   

Tue, Oct 26 7:00 PM Berlin * L, 0-3 

    District 6-A Playoffs    

Thu, Oct 28 7:00 PM Juniata Valley ** W, 3-0 

Mon, Nov 1 7:00 PM @ West Branch ** L, 1-3 


